
COUPE A-A

SCALE 1 : 1

A

A

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 1  OF 1 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Antoine

20/03/2024

DWG NO

Axe Guidot 1

TITLE

SIZE

D

SCALE

REV

1 : 1

47.00

51.00

51.00

47.00

47.00

51.00

51.00

47.00

2

0

.

0

0

4

9

.

8

4

5

.

8

2

0

.

0

0

4

9

.

84

9

.

8

4

9

.

8

162.4°

107.6°

4.00

47.00

51.00

2.00

100.00

500.00

2

0

.

0

04

9

.

8

20.0
0

49.8

17.6°

73.0°

45.0°


